
LOS ALTOS SCHOOL DISTRICT

CERTIFICATED COORDINATOR

 SALARY SCHEDULE
 2025 - 2026

STEP COLUMN  I

1 153,509

2 159,263

3 165,237

4 171,431

5 177,862

6 184,531

7 191,451

8 198,628

9 206,078

DOCTORATE DEGREE:  $2,500.00

SECOND MASTERS DEGREE:  $2000

APPROVED:03-17-25 
EFFECTIVE:07-01-25 
7% INCREASE


	COORD SCHED 25-26

